50 Uppfodare med hogst premier 240101 - 241231 danska starter g premielopp  Kerselsdato 250103
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Id
71082
6053
70605
20925
8777
10886
31238
528620
23312
4037
5153
8200
518907
503266
43628
69555
3142
514778
59694
521006
2128
14843
12527
524757
196
4680
60618
44523
42815
521863
517746
519116
525512
502330
28328
41593
2960
17419
17848
68286
3968
10001
28316
56244
44572
70353
5307
529315
4766
44320

Programbenaa/nel se
Bjarke Thomsen

Niels Jargen Jensen
Dorthe Christensen ApS
Peter Rudbeck

Carsten S. Nielsen

Jorn Borch

Jens-Kurt Sgrensen
Nordic Horse Farm AB
Stutteri Vang Hovedgérd
Anton Andreasen

Peter Fog

Jean Pierre Dubois

Stald Cowboyland & Rivers ApS
Mikkel Stub & Vibe Haastrup
Jesper P. Nielsen

Stutteri Laser

Flemming Reinholdt
Christina Beck

Frank & Preben Sgrensen
Dennis Hansen & Allan Jensen
Kg Jensen

Kurt M. Hansen

Lutfi Kolgjini AB

Rene & Barbara Aebischer
Gunner Christiansen

Niels Juel

Michael Lanborg
Niels-Erik Christensen

Bo Jondahl

Britt & Carsten Schmidt
Theodor Racing

1887 Consulting A/S

Peter & Inge Sudergaard
Mikkel Stub & Vibe Haastrup
Camilla Juul

Hovhedegérd Hestecenter
Kgj Jargensen

Kirsten Nielsen

Martin Andreasen

Kresten Andreasen

Ka Westergaard
Anne-Mette Hgjfeldt
Annemette F. Korfitsen
Lindhardt Jensen

Mette Holmer
Enghavegard, Aalborg Aps
Kim Holleufer

Bare Hans A/S

Lars Marcussen

Torben Hovgaard

Uppf. prem Ant. hast

243,520
228,909
171,914
168,761
129,818
110,610
84,038
81,318
81,203
79,656
71,987
71,851
69,528
68,347
66,229
65,972
62,351
61,359
54,357
52,838
52,560
51,145
50,475
49,035
47,286
45,423
43,383
43,276
42,400
40,950
40,350
39,619
39,363
37,369
37,351
35,899
33,656
33,330
31,802
30,527
28,948
28,585
28,247
28,111
27,431
25,787
25,185
24,376
23,387
22,779
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